1 … 6
Technical description
The differential pressure switch GGW…
A4 is an adjustable gas-differential
pressure switch as per EN 1854 for
automatic burner controls. It is suitable
for switching a circuit on, off or over
on changes in actual pressure value

connection G 1/8 (-)
5 … 6
Ordering example
Pressure switch design
Differential pressure switch  GGW A4
Adjustment range
30 – 150 mbar
Contact material
Au
Electrical connection
Cable gland M20 x 1,5
Metering connection
MS 9
Pressure connection G1/4
V0-VS3: at position 0 and position 3 with
screw plug
GGW 150 A4 [Au-M-MS9-V0-VS3]
Designation
V0 Pressure connection G 1/4
position 0
V3 Pressure connection G 1/4
position 3
VS0 screw plug at
position 0
VS3 screw plug at
position 3
MS3 Test nipple at position 3
MS9 Test nipple at position 9
M9 Test nipple, open
position 9
M
G3
M20 x 1.5 cable gland (standard)
Device connector
Au Gold plated silver
    0,4  -     3
    1     -   10
    2,5  -   50
  30     - 150
GGW A4
GGW A4/2
GGW A4-U
GGW A4-U/2
Clear cover PC, (IP54)
Differential pressure switches when the
pressure exceeds or drops below the
adjusted setpoint (positive pressure).
Metal housing powder-coated, (IP 65)
Differential pressure switches when the
pressure exceeds or drops below the
adjusted setpoint (positive pressure).
Clear cover PC, (IP54)
Differential pressure switches when the
pressure exceeds or drops below the
adjusted setpoint (negative pressure).
Metal housing powder-coated, (IP 65)
Differential pressure switches when the
pressure exceeds or drops below the
adjusted setpoint (negative pressure).
Made in Germany
V0 Pressure connection G 1/4
position 0
V3 Pressure connection G 1/4
position 3
VS0 screw plug at
position 0
VS3 screw plug at
position 3
MS3 Test nipple at position 3
MS9 Test nipple at position 9
M9 Test nipple, open
position 9
M